CHRISTMAS PRIME LAMBS & CULL EWES
SHOW & SALE 2020

£800.00 PRIZE MONEY

Wednesday 16" December 2020
Sale @ 3.30 p.m.

Judge:
Mr Emyr Williams, Delfryn, Llithfaen



Schedule

Class

1) Best Pair of Welsh Lambs
2) Best Pair of Continental Lambs
3) Best Pair of Cross Bred Lambs

4) Best Pair of Lambs by Young Farmers
Member of Any Breed

5) Champion Pair of Lambs
6) Reserve Champion Pair of Lambs

7) Highest Priced Pen of Welsh Mountain
Ewes

8) Highest Priced Pen of Continental Ewes
9) Highest Priced Pen of Cross Bred Ewes

10) Highest Priced Ram of Any Breed

£50

£50

£150

£75

£50

£50

£50

£50

2nd
£25
£25
£25

£25

£25

£25
£25

£25



Morgan Evans & Co wish to thank all our sponsors for their continued
support

G.Taylor & son
Plant hire

JCB'S, DUMPERS, TRACTORS
MACHINERY, MINI'S AND MORE

FREE QUOTE
0771R243R6R3
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Fallen Stock Collection &
Farm Plastic Recycling

Call Chris Bennett

Mbl: 07979 883650
Tel: 01248 422220

email: cymru_lan@btconnect.com
GAERWEN, ISLE OF ANGLESEY.




Berwyn Griffiths

Livestock & General Haulage Contractor
Hay & Straw Merchant

Tel : 01248 723 188 Mobile : 07770 594 176
Ystum Werddon, Llangristiolus, Isle of Anglesey
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CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS 7/ CYFRIFYDDION SIARTREDIG

Chartered Accountants in Llangefni & Amlwch, Anglesey, North Wales
Cyfrifyddion yn Llangefni a Amlwch ar Ynys Mon, Gogledd Cymru
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Livestock & General Haulage
® 07736107 258 W 01824704 533

“B haulage@lejones.co.uk
Brickheld Lane, Denbigh Road, Ruthin, Denbighshire, LL15 2TN
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M-Trac Cymru

Covering North Wales and Surrounds

Hydraulic hose repair service and pipes made to order while you wait
Tractor service and repair, all makes and models
Air-conditioning service and repair
Repair and service lawnmowers and other garden equipment
Sales of New and Used Machinery

Agricultural Welding and fabrication service

Tel 01766 530555
Mob 07814 530555
Fax 01766 530539

Web www.mtraccymru.co.uk
Email medwyn@m-traccymru.com

Garej Bryncir, Bryncir, Garndolbenmaen, Gwynedd LL51 9LX




- 80 &S, Williams Limited
Ymgymerwyr Peirianneg Sifil - Civil Engineering Contractors

Hendre, Edern, Pulhell, Gwynedd LL53 8YS
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KEN OWEN, TAL GOED, CHWILOG — LIVESTOCK HAULIER
07918 658040




GAERWEN IND ESTATE ~ UNIT 9

E GAERWEN  COLOMENDY IND ESTATE
myr YNYS MON  DENBIGH
LLBOBHR  LL16 5TA
Evans S

[1 01248 421123 [ 01745817218
PEIRIANNWYR AMAETHYDDOL
AGRICULTURAL ENGINEERS

M Azle

[€) info@emyrevans.co.uk  www.emyrevans.co.uk

Proud suppliers of

MASSEY FERGUSON

EBR
B8 POTTINGER

SCAFFOLDING
SERVICES




UNDEB CENEDLAETHOL YR AMAETHWYR

NFU Mutual

NATIONAL FARMERS UNION

Cangen Ynys Mén/Ynys M6n Branch
32 Stryd Yr Eglwys, Llangefni, Ynys Mon
Ffon: 01248 723 142 / Ffacs: 01248 750 461

Am eich holl anghenion yswiriant ar y fferm ynghyd a chyngor yn ymwneud a phroblemau amaethyddol,
cysylltwch a:

MR GWYN THOMAS & MR EMYR DAVIES

G M Edwards, Cae’r Goll
Livestock Haulier
07836 559853




ANGLESEY OILLTD '

Dosbarthwyr Tanwyddau Olew - Fuel Oil Distributors

e - A 01248 421641
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Alwyn Williams Livestock Haulage
07778 510012
Castell Mawr, Pistyll, Pwllheli
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W R Roberts — Mobile Sheep Dipping

Morgan Evans & Co Lid
Annual Sale of Dressed Poultry

W“e:l'ﬁesdqy, 23rd December 2020
@ 10 a.m.



